
ClasseLunghezzaLarghezzaPescaggioNR velico NOME BARCA MODELLO NOME
FIV

1 13.37.50 C 13,60 4,30 2,35 1 WILD DUFOUR 45E PERF ROBERTO RIBECAI
2 13.49.29 C 12,00 4,00 2,20 95 AMILCARE GS40 ALESSANDRO GATTI
3 13.52.48 C 14,20 4,70 2,80 73 KERMESSE GS 50 FRANCESCO PIERACCI
4 13.55.44 B 9,50 3,23 1,90 43 MERIA FIRST 31.7 RICCARDO LAZZERINI
5 13.57.04 B 9,07 3,03 1,80 60 EVA KANT MATCH 30 MORENO FALORNI
6 14.01.23 C 11,82 3,75 2,40 92 PEPERITA GS 39 MAL SANDRO SCATENA
7 14.02.58 B 9,99 3,43 2,10 91 FINISTERRAE ELAN 340 MASSIMO PANTANI
8 14.03.20 A 8,30 3,10 2,20 89 NUVOLA FIRST 27,7 MATTEO COSTAGLIOLA
9 14.03.35 A 8,26 2,55 1,50 14 ROOKIE FIRST 27 GIUSEPPE CARAMATTI

10 14.06.08 C 12,49 4,15 2,13 45 GIAMBINO III SO 42I GIOVANNI MARGIACCHI
11 14.07.37 B 9,65 3,30 1,70 56 FATELARGO STAG 32 DANIELE MENCARONI
12 14.11.15 A 8,30 3,00 2,20 4 BETTY BOOP FIRST 27,7 MASSIMO CINCIDDA
13 14.20.28 C 10,70 3,67 1,98 98 BUON VENTO DELPHIA 37 NICOLA GAGLIARDI
14 14.21.30 C 10,73 3,54 1,90 75 GUSCIO DI NOCE DUFOUR 360 GL CLAUDIO DI GIOVANNI
15 14.29.36 B 10,15 3,28 1,80 69 GILDAII COMET 10,50 MARIO GIUSTI
16 14.30.40 B 9,00 3,20 1,85 31 PECORA NERA BONIN 30.5 ANTONIO RUSSO
17 14.32.30 C 13,10 4,08 2,40 53 BIANCA C45 OMICCIOLI ALESSIO CIAPPI
18 B 9,88 3,30 1,80 65 CLOPHI FIRST 33.7 LORENZO RIZZOTTI

1



I TAPPA II TAPPA III TAPPA IV TAPPA TOTALE
C WILD 2 4 2 1 9
A ROOKIE 4 2 10 9 25
C AMILCARE 1 24 3 2 30
B EVA KANT 3 11 13 5 32
C PEPERITA 9 12 6 6 33
C KERMESSE 10 9 11 3 33
A BETTY BOOP 7 16 14 12 49
B MERIA 6 24 17 4 51
B PAPERINIX 22 8 8 20 58
C GUSCIO DI NOCE 11 13 20 14 58
C GIAMBINO III 13 17 18 10 58
B FATELARGO 22 7 21 11 61
B JASON 5 3 34 20 62
C BUON VENTO 21 10 19 13 63
C SUPERKALIMERA 22 24 1 20 67
B FINISTERRAE 22 6 34 7 69
C GIOCONDA 2 22 24 4 20 70
A NUVOLA 22 24 16 8 70
C JACARE' 22 24 5 20 71
C AKUNA MATATA 22 24 7 20 73
B DAGOBAH 2 22 24 9 20 75
C ALLEGROTTA 22 1 34 20 77
C BORA FAST 22 24 12 20 78
B GILDAII 13 24 26 15 78
C CLOTO II 12 14 34 20 80
B DRAKAR 22 24 15 20 81
C LA CUCCIOLA 22 5 34 20 81
C LITHIAN 8 24 34 20 86
C LOCURA 22 24 22 20 88
A GIPA 14 24 30 20 88
C FYLLA 22 24 23 20 89
B MIZAR 22 24 24 20 90
B PECORA NERA 22 24 28 16 90
C LADY MORENA 22 24 25 20 91
C REVOLUTION 21 23 27 20 91
C LA CARLINA 22 15 34 20 91
B CLOPHI 21 23 31 18 93
B MIRO' II 22 24 29 20 95
C BIANCA 22 24 34 17 97
C ZEFIRO III 21 23 34 20 98
A SUMMER MIST 21 24 34 20 99
C LA VAGABONDA 22 23 34 20 99
A MISCONTROW 22 23 34 20 99

1



I TAPPA II TAPPA III TAPPA IV TAPPA TOTALE
A ROOKIE 1 1 1 2 5
A BETTY BOOP 2 2 2 3 9
A NUVOLA 8 5 3 1 17
A GIPA 3 5 4 5 17
A SUMMER MIST 4 5 5 5 19
A MISCONTROW 5 4 7 5 21

1



I TAPPA II TAPPA III TAPPA IV TAPPA TOTALE
B EVA KANT 1 4 3 2 10
B MERIA 3 7 5 1 16
B FATELARGO 7 3 6 4 20
B GILDAII 4 7 8 5 24
B PAPERINIX 7 7 1 9 24
B JASON 2 1 13 9 25
B FINISTERRAE 7 2 13 3 25
B DAGOBAH 2 7 7 2 9 25
B DRAKAR 7 7 4 9 27
B PECORA NERA 7 7 9 6 29
B MIZAR 7 7 7 9 30
B CLOPHI 6 6 11 7 30
B MIRO' II 7 7 10 9 33
B BORA FAST 22 24 12 9 67

1



I TAPPA II TAPPA III TAPPA IV TAPPA TOTALE
C WILD 2 2 2 1 7
C KERMESSE 5 5 8 3 21
C PEPERITA 4 7 6 4 21
C AMILCARE 1 16 3 2 22
C GUSCIO DI NOCE 6 8 12 7 33
C BUON VENTO 10 6 11 6 33
C GIAMBINO III 8 11 10 5 34
C SUPERKALIMERA 11 15 1 20 47
C ALLEGROTTA 11 1 18 20 50
C GIOCONDA 2 11 16 4 20 51
C JACARE' 11 15 5 20 51
C LA CUCCIOLA 11 3 18 20 52
C AKUNA MATATA 11 15 7 20 53
C CLOTO II 7 9 18 20 54
C BORA FAST 11 15 9 20 55
C LITHIAN 3 16 18 20 57
C LOCURA 11 15 13 20 59
C LA CARLINA 11 10 18 20 59
C FYLLA 11 15 14 20 60
C LADY MORENA 11 15 15 20 61
C REVOLUTION 10 15 16 20 61
C ZEFIRO III 10 15 18 20 63
C LA VAGABONDA 11 15 18 20 64
C BIANCA 22 24 34 8 88

1



ClasseLunghezzaLarghezzaPescaggioNR velico NOME BARCA MODELLO NOME
FIV

8 14.03.20 A 8,30 3,10 2,20 89 NUVOLA FIRST 27,7 MATTEO COSTAGLIOLA
9 14.03.35 A 8,26 2,55 1,50 14 ROOKIE FIRST 27 GIUSEPPE CARAMATTI

12 14.11.15 A 8,30 3,00 2,20 4 BETTY BOOP FIRST 27,7 MASSIMO CINCIDDA

1



ClasseLunghezzaLarghezzaPescaggioNR velico NOME BARCA MODELLO NOME
FIV

4 13.55.44 B 9,50 3,23 1,90 43 MERIA FIRST 31.7 RICCARDO LAZZERINI
5 13.57.04 B 9,07 3,03 1,80 60 EVA KANT MATCH 30 MORENO FALORNI
7 14.02.58 B 9,99 3,43 2,10 91 FINISTERRAE ELAN 340 MASSIMO PANTANI

11 14.07.37 B 9,65 3,30 1,70 56 FATELARGO STAG 32 DANIELE MENCARONI
15 14.29.36 B 10,15 3,28 1,80 69 GILDAII COMET 10,50 MARIO GIUSTI
16 14.30.40 B 9,00 3,20 1,85 31 PECORA NERA BONIN 30.5 ANTONIO RUSSO
18 B 9,88 3,30 1,80 65 CLOPHI FIRST 33.7 LORENZO RIZZOTTI

1



ClasseLunghezzaLarghezzaPescaggioNR velico NOME BARCA MODELLO NOME
FIV

1 13.37.50 C 13,60 4,30 2,35 1 WILD DUFOUR 45E PERF ROBERTO RIBECAI
2 13.49.29 C 12,00 4,00 2,20 95 AMILCARE GS40 ALESSANDRO GATTI
3 13.52.48 C 14,20 4,70 2,80 73 KERMESSE GS 50 FRANCESCO PIERACCI
6 14.01.23 C 11,82 3,75 2,40 92 PEPERITA GS 39 MAL SANDRO SCATENA

10 14.06.08 C 12,49 4,15 2,13 45 GIAMBINO III SO 42I GIOVANNI MARGIACCHI
13 14.20.38 C 10,70 3,67 1,98 98 BUON VENTO DELPHIA 37 NICOLA GAGLIARDI
14 14.21.30 C 10,73 3,54 1,90 75 GUSCIO DI NOCE DUFOUR 360 GL CLAUDIO DI GIOVANNI
17 14.32.30 C 13,10 4,08 2,40 53 BIANCA C45 OMICCIOLI ALESSIO CIAPPI
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